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MLS#   ACRES  AREA  SqFt  BD  Ba               DESCRIPTION                                                                                                            PRICE, 
 
SW19149786    19.83   A    1352       2        2 AGUANGA RANCHOS MAIN HOUSE HAS UPGRADED KITCHEN FEATURING GRANITE COUNTERS 
      SS APPLIANCES & TILED BACKSPLASH. HAS OFFICE/DEN WHICH OPENS TO GREAT RM. WITH 
      LAMINATE FLOORING THRU OUT HOME WITH TILE IN BATHS. HAS HUGE COVERED PATIO 
      WITH FLAG STONE FLOORING & WOODEN DECK. ALSO A FRONT DECK. HAS 2 GREEN HOUSES &  
      A WATER STORAGE TANK. 2 DETACHED BUILDINGS, A VIEW PAD & A SINGLE WIDE TRAILER & 
      PARTIAL IRRIGATION SYSTEM.         $360,000 
  
SW19102791 4.88    A    1152       3       2 A PEACEFUL PRIVATE OASIS. HOME & LARGE WORKSHOP ATOP A HILL WITH 360 DEGREE 
      VIEW.A REMODEL ON A PERMENANT FOUNDATON. HAS INDOOR LAUNDRY & AN ATTACHED 
      ALUMAWOOD CARPORT. HAS NEW PAINT & COMBINATION TILE & LAMINATE FLOORING. 
      CENTRAL A/C & HEAT WITH A WOOD BURNING STOVE. AN OPEN FLOOR PLAN WITH AN  
      ELEGANT KITCHEN & LIVING RM. WORKSHOP WITH EPOXY FLOOR. THERE IS AN ORCHARD SET   
      UP WITH IRRIGATION LINES (PLUM, APRICOT, APPLE, PEACH & CITRUS). A 2500 WATER 
      STORAGE TANK. WELL WITH NEW PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL & NEW BOOSTER PUMP.  $379,900 
       
SW19071174     4.00    A     1536       3       2  FANTASTIC VIEWS VAIL LAKE & BEYOND. HORSE/LIVESTOCK FACULTIES, FENCED & CROSS- 
       FENCED, 3.5AC OF PASTURE, PIPE CORRALS, HOLDING PEN. HWY FRONTAGE HOME 
        HAS HAD SOME UP-GRADES.                                                                $ 422,500 
 
SW19120506   192.19   A   1250      2       2 TEMECULA CREEK RANCH AT BASE OF PALOMAR MTN. CONSISTS OF 5 PARCELS. LAND IS 
      FLAT FARM LAND TO ROLLING HILLS. APPROX. 2350’ OF HWY FRONTAGE. HAS 6 WELLS. 
      ON THE EASTERLY ACCESS POINT SETS THE MODULAR HOME WITH VARIOUS OUT-BUILDINGS. 
      THE HISTORIC BUTTERFIELD STAGE COACH & TEMECULA CREEK RUN THRU PROPERTY.              $2,925,000 
  
SW19118609 5.00   B     1440       3        2 RECENTLY REMODELED WITH ALL NEW KITCHEN, FLOORING & PAINT. HAS A WOOD BURNING 
      STOVE IN THE LIVING RM. AN OPEN FLOOR PLAN WITH LOTS OF NATURAL LIGHT. HAS A REAR 
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      DECK, LOADS OF TREES & ROCK OUT-CROPPINGS. HAS PAVED ROAD ACCESS.      $282,000 
 
SW19228721 4.02   B     1344       3       2 ALL USABLE & ALL FENCED & CROSS FENCED. CLOSE TO PAVEMENT. NEW ROOF & AIR 5 YEARS 
      OLD. HAS A FRONT & BACK COVERED PORCHS. VERY NEAT READY TO MOVE-IN.      $289,000 
 
SW19226212 3.68   B     1813       4       3 HAS PANORAMIC VIEWS. BEAUTIFUL HOME WITH OFFICE. GATED ENTRANCE. ON PERMENANT 
      FOUNDATION. NEW VINYL FLOORING, NEW PAINT. LARGE KITCHEN WITH EPOXY COUNTERS. 
      NEW APPLIANCES. LIVING RM WITH FIREPLACE & SLIDER. MASTER WITH WALK-IN CLOSET. HAS 
      DOUBLE DOOR ENTRY TO OFFICE. INDOOR LAUNDRY. TURN-KEY HOME.      $329,990        
       
SW19039702   40.00   B     1440       3       2   PROPERTY IS GENTLE SLOPING & BACKS UP TO RCA LAND. THE HOME HAS AN OFFICE. A 
        DETACHED 1 CAR GARAGE/WORKSHOP. A WELL WITH 7+ GPM. AN ADDITIONAL PAD AT REAR 
        OF PROPERTY.              $339.900 
  
SW19143371 5.00     B    2080       3       2 A CORNER LOT ON TOP OF HILL WITH BEAUTIFUL VIEW. HAS AN OPEN FLOOR PLAN WITH  
      VIEWS FROM EVERY WINDOW. TWO LARGE 40’ STORAGE CONTAINERS, 2 WATER STORAGE  
      TANKS 1 WITH FILTER SYSTEM FOR HOUSE. EXTRA LARGE CHICKEN COOP.      $410,000 
  
TR19165152 18.15   B    1716      3       3 HORSE PROPERTY RIGHT OFF PAVEMENT WITH VIEWS AS FAR AS THE EYE CAN SEE. A LOVELY HILL 
      TOP  HOME. FEATURES INCLUDE OVERSIZED SUITE HAS HIS &HERS BATHROOMS, A SPA  TUB 
      WITH WINDOW VIEWS & WALK-IN CLOSET. AN OPEN LIVING RM WITH LAMINATE FLOORING. 
      A FULL LENGTH FRONT PATIO WITH VAIL LAKE VIEW. HAS 2 -40’ CONTAINERS & A 10’X12’ 
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